C
All leafl ets are available on: www.asconumatics.eu
V298-1
FEATURES
• Drilled blocs for machine tool manufacturers
• Suitable for dosing/fi lling applications and industrial washing machines
• Installation on common rail with distribution or mixing fl ow function
• Compact solenoid valve for easy installation

pipe thread voltage
basic number suffi x
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
C140159
C140159 V
C140159 E
basic number suffi x
35
10
46
35
45
95
,2
76
,4
40
,7
16
8,
7
4 vis M5
85 (70)
64 (55)
45 (30)
4141
27
bottom view
E (mm) manual operator
screw impulse button
21,5 34 30
TYPE 03
Single brass
subbase
36101001
View F
20
=
=
45
= =
1
 1/4
1
 1/4
70
58 6
4535 33
6
35
1
17
,5
11,5
= =
11
4 x M5
2 x Ø5
2 x Ø 5,5
F
2/2
TYPE 04
Single aluminium
subbase
36101029
1
1
72
72
66 60
4 x Ø 6,5
2/2
=